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HIGHLAND LICENSING FORUM – LIST OF MEMBERS  
  Name / 

position 
Telephone 
number 

Address Email address 

Young 
People’s 
Representat
ives 

1 Catherine 
Bateson, 
Highland 
Youth 
Convener  

Telephone 
01463 
663827 

Highlife Highland, 
12/13 Ardross St, 
Inverness IV3 
5NS 

Youth.convener@highlif
ehighland.com 
 

 2 Stuart 
Stirling, 
Inverness 
College 

01463 
273532 

Inverness 
College, 3 
Longman Road, 
Inverness  

Stuart.stirling.ic@uhi.ac.
uk 

Licensed 
Trade 
Members  

3 Sharon 
Williamson 

Work 
01478 
612129 
612511 
home 
650297 

17 Colliemore, 
Sconser, Isle of 
Skye 
IV51 9EH 

info@accommodationsk
ye.co.uk 
 

  4 Ramsay 
McGhee, 
HLTA rep 
 

01381 620 
110 
07770 37 
37 72 

Tigh Ur, Deans 
Road, Fortrose, 
Ross shire 
IV10 8TJ 
 

w.r.mcghee@btinternet.
com 
 

 5 Joanne 
Sutherland 
(licensed 
door steward, 
personal 
licence 
holder)  

01408 
633759 

Seacraig, Main 
Street, Golspie 
KW10 6TG 

josiewhattie@yahoo.co.uk 
. 

 6 Gordon 
Clelland 

01397 
702526 

12 Parkan-Dubh, 
Inverlochy, Fort 
William  PH33 
6NH 

lochy@fsmail.net 
 

 7 Donald 
Lawson 

07771 648 
248 

135 Culduthel 
Road, Inverness 
IV2 4EF 

donlawso@aol.com 

Resident 
Members 

8 Janet Home 01463 
221185 

54 Old Perth 
Road Inverness 
IV2 3RL 

 
home.janet@btinternet.c
om 

 9 Pat Hayden 01463 
236969 

Ar Dachaidh 
4 Muirfield Park 
Inverness IV2 
4HA 

pat.hayden@btinternet.c
om 
 

Police 
Scotland 

10 Sergeant 
Bruce Gray  
 
 

01463 
720490  
 

Licensing 
Divisional 
Coordination Unit 
Highlands and 
Islands Divisional 
HQ, 
Police Scotland, 
Inverness.  

bruce.gray@scotland.pn
n.police.uk   
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Fire Service 11 David 
McDiarmid 

01463 
227000 
Fax 01463 
236979 

Highlands and 
Islands Fire & 
Rescue Service, 
16 Harbour Road 
Longman West 
Inverness IV1 1T 

david.mcdiarmid@firesc
otland.gov.uk 
 
 

 

Health 
Representat
ive 

12 Elisabeth 
Smart, 
Consultant in 
Public Health 

01463 
706890 

Directorate of 
Public Health and 
Policy, Assynt 
House, Inverness 
IV2 3BW 

elisabeth.smart@nhs.net 
 
carol.macarthur@nhs.net 

Highland 
Drug and 
Alcohol 
Partnership 

13 Deborah 
Stewart 

01463 
704813 
 

Highland Alcohol 
& Drugs 
Partnership, 
Assynt House 
Beechwood Park 
Inverness 
IV2 3BW  

Deborah.stewart@nhs.n
et 
Note – Sarah 
Mackenzie attends as 
a substitute ) 
sarah.mackenzie6@nhs.net 

 

 
Highland 
Violence 
Against 
Women 
Strategy 
Group 

14 Gillian Gunn, 
Violence 
Against 
Women 
Training & 
Development 
Manager 

01463 
704724 

Assynt House 
Beechwood 
Business Park 
INVERNESS 
IV2 3BW 

gillian.gunn@nhs.net 
 
Note – Gillian is 
currently on maternity 
leave. 
 
 

Education 
and Social 
Care 

15 Cath King, 
Policy 
Manager  
 

01463 
702502 

Health and Social 
Care Service, 
Highland Council, 
Glenurquhart 
Road, Inverness 
IV3 5NX 

cath.king@highland.gov.
uk 
 

LSO 
 

16 
 

Ian Cox or 01463 
724385 

Highland Council 
Town House 
Inverness 

Ian.Cox@highland.gov.u
k 
 

Elizabeth 
Treasurer or 

01397 
707200 

Highland Council 
High Street, Fort 
William 

Elizabeth.treasurer@hig
hland.gov.uk 
 

David Inglis 01955 
607774 

Highland Council 
Market Square 
Wick  KW1 4AB 

David.Inglis@highland.g
ov.uk 
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